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Technical Data

•	 This ride-on scrubber can perform efficient 
operations in hospitals, supermarkets and other 
small buildings even in cramped and heavily 
furnished areas.

•	 An extremely small turning circle of just 1.65 m.

•	 Fast, easy and hygienic changing of brushes and 
pad holders.

•	 Fresh water can be filled up in an instant with 
integrated, industry standard system connector or 
the large filling opening.

•	 HACCP hygiene standards.

•	 Robust mechanics instead of electronics.

•	 Powerful traction motor and rear wheel drive allow 
for scrubbing on inclines of up to 12%.

•	 Central seat position for better visibility when 
cleaning beside edges.

66cm Ride On 
Battery Scrubber
190442 - Columbus ARA 66 BM 70

Battery
RIDE ON

Run Time:

Cleaning Width:

Coverage Performance:

Tank Capacity:

Brush Speed:

Weight:

Decibels:

Up to 4 Hours

66 cm

Up to 4620 m² per hour

70 L

180 rpm

187 Kg

63 dB

Parts and Accessories
202318

203006

203007

203008

203009

201748

202760

202991

144406

Gel Battery 6V 180AH

Pad Holder

Scrub Brush - Standard

Scrub Brush - Soft

Scrub Brush - Extra abrasive

Set Squeegee Blades

Set Squeegee Blades Oil Resistant

Suction Prefilter

Puregiene 33 cm Red Buffing Pad (ctn of 5)*

* Find pads to suit on pages 135 - 139


